Stroke Advisory Council
Agenda

November 12, 2020

12:30

12:45

1:15

1:45

1:50

1:55

Welcome

Work Group Reports

¢ Hospital Survey: Please Complete

Peg O’Connell, Chair
Chuck Tegeler, Vice Chair

e Health Information Exchange (HIE) Stroke Registry

o Telestroke
e SAC Meeting Planning

Expansion of Telehealth

Telepsychiatry in Skilled Nursing Facilities

Telehealth in the Stroke Clinic

Fight. Believe. Recover.

| Care for Your Brain
Interactive Stroke Recovery Guide & Group

Triangle Aphasia Project Unlimited

Changes in Stroke Care

V. Ravi Chivukula, Medical Director
Novant Health Rowan Medical Center

Dustin Harris, Manager of Business Operations
Novant Health Psychiatric Associates-Inpatient

Nada El Husseini, Telestroke Medical Director
Associate Professor of Neurology
Duke Health

Erika Yourkiewicz, Post-Acute Stroke Care Coordinator
Cathy Wright, Inpatient Rehab Therapy Coordinator
New Hanover Regional Medical Center

Karen D. Sullivan, Creator
| Care for Your Brain

Maura Silverman, Executive Director
Triangle Aphasia Project Unlimited

Ashley Elks, Director, Stroke and Neuroscience
Joanna Keeter, Regional Stroke and Neuroscience
Coordinator

Vidant Health

Start
Your th

Mistus-Warren Meart Disease
& Stroke Prevenhion Task Force

startwithyourheart.com



