Stroke Advisory Council

Agenda

November 12, 2020

12:30	Welcome	Peg O'Connell, Chair Chuck Tegeler, Vice Chair
	Work Group Reports	
	 Hospital Survey: Please Complete Health Information Exchange (HIE) Stroke Telestroke SAC Meeting Planning 	Registry
12:45	Expansion of Telehealth	
	Telepsychiatry in Skilled Nursing Facilities	V. Ravi Chivukula, Medical Director Novant Health Rowan Medical Center
		Dustin Harris, Manager of Business Operations Novant Health Psychiatric Associates-Inpatient
	Telehealth in the Stroke Clinic	Nada El Husseini, Telestroke Medical Director Associate Professor of Neurology Duke Health
1:15	Fight. Believe. Recover.	Erika Yourkiewicz, Post-Acute Stroke Care Coordinator Cathy Wright, Inpatient Rehab Therapy Coordinator New Hanover Regional Medical Center
1:45	I Care for Your Brain Interactive Stroke Recovery Guide & Group	Karen D. Sullivan, Creator I Care for Your Brain
1:50	Triangle Aphasia Project Unlimited	Maura Silverman, Executive Director Triangle Aphasia Project Unlimited
1:55	Changes in Stroke Care	Ashley Elks, Director, Stroke and Neuroscience Joanna Keeter, Regional Stroke and Neuroscience Coordinator Vidant Health



startwithyourheart.com